Finisar

SUMMARY OF FINISAR PRODUCT OFFERING AND BREAKDOWN OF DEVICES

TELECOM SFP TRANSCEIVERS

SONET 0C-3/STM-1, 155 Mb/s

R 15km  FTLF1323P1BTR
LR-1 40km  FTLF1323P1BTL
LR-2 80km  FTLF1523P1BTR

SONET 0C-12/STM-4, 622 Mb/s

R 15km  FTLF1322P1BTR
LR-1 40km  FTLF1422P1BTL
LR-2 80km  FTLF1522P1BTL

SONET 0C-48/STM-16, 2.5 Gb/s

SR 2km FTLF1321P1BTL
IR-1 15km  FTLF1421P1BCL
IR-2 15km  FTLF1521P1BCR
LR-1 40km  FTLF1721P2BCL
LR-2 80km  FTLF1621P1BCL

CWDM, 1470-1610nm

SR 2km FTLF1621-7D-xx — 2nd H
06

DWDM

80km  FWLF-1631-xx

Muti-Rate SFPs: see data sheets

Other Packages
SFF, 1x9, GBICs

DATACOM TRANSCEIVERS

SFP: 100BaseFX — Fast Ethernet
1.3um  2km FTLF1217P2BTL

SFP: Gigabit Ethernet,
1X/2X Fibre Channel

1000BaseTX FCMJ-8521-3

850nm  550m  FTLF8519P2BNL

1.3um  10km  FTLF1319P1BTL
FTLF1318P1BCL (GBe only)

1.3um  55km  FTLF1419P1BCL

1.55pum 90km  FTLF1519P1BCL

1.55pum  115km  FTLF1619P1BCL

SFP: 4 Gigabit Ethernet,
1X/2X/4X Fibre Channel
850nm  550km  FTLF8524P2BNL/V
1.3um  4km FTLF1324P2BTL/V

SFP: Gigabit Ethernet, Fibre Channel
850nm  550km  FTLF8519F2GCL
1.3um  10km  FTLF1319F1GTL
850nm  550km  FTLF8524E2GNL/V

SFP TRANSCEIVERS: CWDM & DWDM
See under Telecom

SFP: Accessoires
V23838-S5-N1-SFP Cage (RoHS)
V23818-55-B1-SFP Cage Plug
FDB-1018 — SFP Evaluation Board

Other Packages
1x9, GBICs, Cages & Cage Plugs

10G MODULES

XFP Transceivers

850nm  65m FTLX8511D3 - 2" H 06
1.3um  10km  FTLX1411M3 SONET
1.3um  10km  FTLX1411D3 Gigabit
Ethernet
1.55um 40km  FTLX1611M3
1.3um  80km  FTLX1811M3
40km FTRX3611-3xx DWDM
80km FTRX3811-3xx DWDM

FDB-1022 XFP Evaluation Board

XPAK & X2: XAUI, 10 Gigabit Ethernet.
Available in a variety of link lengths and
standards. Please call for details.



